35-25-013 Clearwater, Gloria Deckard/NHPA HOF Open

Class A Mixed Cts. 16,17,18 Saturday, Feb 1 2025 1:00 PM
Pos Name

oakon=

Ron Deckard
Frank Cweklinski
Chuck Baker
Paul Cotnoir

Rick Sliker

Harvey Strausbaugh

Entry % Hcp Card#

7158 0
56.00 19
56.46 18
52.90 22
5712 17
62.08 11

350363
350634
803379
350024
803446
350936

St

FL
FL
OH
FL
FL
FL

Won Lost
5 0
3 2
3 2
2 3
2 3
0 5

Class B Mixed Cts. 13,14,15 Saturday, Feb 1 2025 1:00 PM
Pos Name

oonkwh =

Lisa Hernandez

David Page

Terry Brandenburg
Glenn Logan
Michael Trudel
Ricky Pritzlaff

Entry % Hcp Card#

43.21 11
47.28 6
5234 0
41.67 13
44.22 10
4415 10

801128
350156
803721
804754
350574
803913

St

FL
FL
FL
IN
FL
FL

Won Lost
4 1
4 1
4 1
1 4
1 4
1 4

Class C Mixed Cts.16,17,18 Saturday, Feb 1 2025 9:00 AM
Pos Name

oakoNn=

Mike Zanelli
Robert Moulin
Janice Walckner
Michael St Pierre
Robert Zumbahlen
Richard Robinson

Entry % Hcp Card#

36.17
41.52
36.15
35.36
31.13 1
38.26

ANNOOOO®

800432
350062
802219
350951
350355
350259

St

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Won Lost
5 0
4 1
25 25
2 3
1 4
05 45

Class D Mixed Cts. 13,14,15 Saturday, Feb 1 2025 9:00 AM
Pos Name

oonkwh =

Gerson Hernandes
Philip Cardinal

Janet Rudd
Bob Hawks

Jason Hernandez
John Dumais

Entry % Hcp Card#

30.89
28.23
26.72
27.99
29.85
29.88

[eNeoNoNoNoNe)

804645
440056
230091
800537
805440
803767

St

FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
NY

Class E Mixed Cts.10,11,12 Saturday, Feb 1 2025
Pos Name

Noakwb =

Michael Roza
James Adkins
Nikki Siderits

Steve Roza

Gerald Furgione

Todd Martin

Chris Nyenhuis

Entry % Hcp Card#

22.75
26.56
22.45
25.40
2412
2414
23.81

QO OOOOO0O

350131
805595
350283
350034
210144
802771
801715

st

FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
Mi

Won Lost

O=_2NwWpHrO
aAbrwWON-_O0O

9:00 AM
Won Lost

ONWArDIMIMSAN
DR OWNDNNDN

(Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts)

Pts

244
260
237
272
229
205

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

178
128
120
113
114
117

0

1
0
1
0
0

0.38- 250
4.80- 250
8.46- 250
7.70- 250
11.52- 250
15.28- 250

R%

71.20
51.20
48.00
45.20
45.60
46.80

(Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts)
Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

Pts

255
253
187
215
194
169

(Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts)

Pts

244
208
193
162
196
169

(Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)

Pts

252
161
141
139
145
115

125
120
109
95
95
93

1

1
1
1
1
1

6.79 250
0.72 250
8.74- 250
3.67- 250
6.22- 250
6.95- 250

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

86
96
94
55
60
75

0

0
0
0
0
0

1.77- 250
3.12- 250
1.45 250
13.36- 250
7.13- 250
8.26- 250

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

96
77
70
77
79
66

[eNololNoNoNe)

7.51 250
2.57 250
1.28 250
2.81 250
1.75 250
3.48- 250

(Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts)
Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

Pts

171
163
177
160
114
133

70

57
56
74
52
45
59
28

1.00 240
3.23- 240
8.38 240
3.73- 240
5.37- 240
0.44 240
12.14- 240

R%

50.00
48.00
43.60
38.00
38.00
37.20

R%

34.40
38.40
37.60
22.00
24.00
30.00

R%

38.40
30.80
28.00
30.80
31.60
26.40

R%

23.75
23.33
30.83
21.67
18.75
24.58
11.67



Class F Mixed Cts. 7,8,9
Pos Name

Noakwb =

Robert J Loucks
Jill Loparo
Christine Hess
Richard Maassen
Edward Polski
Richard Szabo
Rick Siderits

Saturday, Feb 1 2025 9:00 AM

Entry % Hcp Card#

22.61
15.20
22.03
15.65
17.30
19.86

803573
350550
803480
190647
350512
360129
350280

St

FL
FL
FL
MO
FL
FL
FL

Won Lost

5

4.

4
3
2.
2
0

1
5 15
2

3

5 35
4
6

Pts

175
161
145
170
141
166
124

(Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts)

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

63
28
40
41
34
48

7

OCOOOOOO0O

3.64 240
3.53- 240
5.36- 240
1.43 240
3.13- 240
0.14 240
5.72- 240

R%

26.25
11.67
16.67
17.08
14.17
20.00

2.92



